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You don't often get email from manish@fallowdezience.com. Learn why this is important

FW: AJ Kitchen - Gas Work - Additional Item rate approval

Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>
Thu 3/7/2024 3:12 PM
To:​Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>​

1 attachments (10 KB)
AJ Kitchen_GAS_Additional Item_FDT_01032024.xlsx;

Dear Trupti ,
 
      Is this uploaded on safal , if not pls do it on top priority .
 
From: Santosh Tambe
Sent: 02 March 2024 10:59
To: Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>; Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Ajit Singh
<ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon
Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>
Subject: FW: AJ Kitchen - Gas Work - Additional Item rate approval
 
 
Dear Trupti / Sarvesh ,,
 
 
Kindly take it forward in safal update for additional items for PNG gas at AJ Kitchen – Ahmbd , T1 SHA .  Raise the PR and so the PO on top priority , I have asked the vendor to carry forward the works on site .
 
 
Regards
Santosh TAMBE  
From: Manish Shishodia <manish@fallowdezience.com>
Sent: 01 March 2024 18:39
To: sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in; Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: AJ Kitchen - Gas Work - Additional Item rate approval
 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

 
Dear Sir , 
 
As discussed over the phone call , please find quotations for additional items . 
 

AJ Kitchen -AHM -  Additional Items 
S.N  Item Description  UOM  Qty  Rate  Amount 

1 LPG GAS LEAK DETECTOR Nos  2 12880 25760
2 CONTROL PANEL Nos  1 16675 16675
3 3 4 CORE X 4 SQMM COPPER FLEXIBLE Mtr  12 228 2736
4 HOOTER Nos  1 1415 1415
5 4 VDC SOLENOID VALVE Nos  1 11960 11960

6 INSTALLATION AND TESTING CHARGES
WITH LABOUR LS  1 5175 5175

  TOTAL AMOUNT        63721
#GST Extra 

 
Kindly approve ASAP and provide PO for the same . 
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Thanks & Regards 
 

 
--


